
Subject: HAPPY FOURTH ANNIVERSARY OF "ENABLING YOUR ONE TRUTH"  

Subject:  HAPPY FOURTH ANNIVERSARY OF "ENABLING YOUR ONE TRUTH"
From:  "Tony" <Tony@JAHTruth.net>
Date:  Tue, September 2, 2014 12:14 am
To:  David.Crompton@Southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Cc:  David.Crompton@southyorks.pnn.police.uk  Andy.Holt@southyorks.pnn.police.uk 
Nigel.Hiller@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Christopher.Moran@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Terry.Mann@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Mark.Foster@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Richard.Tweed@southyorks.pnn.police.uk  Scott.Green@southyorks.pnn.police.uk
Rachel.Barber@southyorks.pnn.police.uk Martyn.Bates@southyorks.pnn.police.uk

Priority:  High

Dear SYP,

Happy anniversary!

Please see attached my personal greetings and good wishes to all at SYP from your former Principal 
Intelligence Analyst.

Please note, my offer to meet up on 11th September 2014, still stands.

Yours sincerely

Tony Farrell

A Disciple of JAH

Attachments:
Happy 4th Anniversary of Enabling Your One Truth.pdf 
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